
PEDRO’S
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6.00PM
TO

8.30PM

GLUTEN
FREE

Garlic Bread

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Bruschetta

Satay Beef Kebabs

Satay Chicken Kebabs

Honey Soy Pork Satay

Crumbed Calamari Rings (Local)

Lemon Pepper Crocodile (Local)

Oysters (New Zealand)

Natural

Kilpatrick

Thai Chilli

$20.00
$30.00

$22.00
$33.00

$21.00
$31.00

Half dozen
One dozen

Half dozen
One dozen

Half dozen
One dozen

$8.00

$9.00

$10.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$14.00

$15.00

ENTREES



PEDRO’S

D
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ER
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6.00PM
TO

8.30PM

GLUTEN
FREE

Beer Battered Onion Rings

Spicy Mexican Nachos

Fried Mozzarella Sticks

Buffalo Wings

Stuffed Jalepenos

Bowl of Chips

Loaded Chips

Plain Wedges

Club Wedges

Sweet Potato Crisps

$13.00

$16.00

$12.00

$15.00

$12.00

$8.00

$15.00

$13.00

$15.00

$7.00

BAR SNACKS



PEDRO’S

D
IN

N
ER

D
IN

N
ER

6.00PM
TO

8.30PM

GLUTEN
FREENT Barramundi (Crumbed or Panfried)(Local)

Beer Battered Flathead (Imp)

Creamy Garlic Prawns with Rice (Local)

Seafood Basket (Imp)

Crumbed Calamari Rings (Local)

Lemon Pepper Crocodile (Local)

Lemongrass & Coconut Curry
+ Chicken
+ Prawns
+ Barra

$34.00

$22.00

$27.00

$27.00

$22.00

$28.00

$21
+$4.00
+$7.00
+$6.00

Schnitzel (Chicken or Beef)

Parmigiana (Chicken or Beef)

OPTIONAL TOPPINGS
Creamy Bacon
Kilpatrick
Hawaiian
Spicy Mexican

$16.00
$25.00

$18.00
$27.00

+$5.00
+$4.00
+$3.00
+$6.00

Half
Full

Half
Full

Butter Chicken $24.00

Lamb Shanks $20.00
$32.00

Half Serve (1)
Full Serve (2)



PEDRO’S
GLUTEN

FREE

D
IN

N
ER

D
IN

N
ER

6.00PM
TO

8.30PM

Scotch Fillet Steak (approx 350g)

T-Bone Steak (approx 400g)

Rump Steak (approx 350g)

Porterhouse Steak (approx 350g)

Pork Cutlets

BBQ Pork Riblet

Optional Compound Butters
(Garlic, Chilli, Blue Cheese, Lemon Garlic, Bacon)

$40.00

$38.00

$36.00

$38.00

$22.00
$32.00

$28.00

+$3.00

STEAKS

 1 Cutlet
2 Cutlets

Warm Pumpkin and Chickpea Salad
With Grilled Haloumi

Caesar Salad (dressing contains anchovies)
+ Chicken
+ Prawns

Thai Beef Salad

Southern Style Crispy Chicken

Asian Noodle Salad

$17.00

$17.00
+$4.00
+$6.00

$22.00

$20.00

$17.00

SALADS



PEDRO’S
GLUTEN

FREE

D
IN

N
ER

D
IN

N
ER

6.00PM
TO

8.30PM

Carbonara   	 Plain
			   Chicken	
			   Prawn (Local)

Beef Lasagna

Spaghetti Bolognese

$20.00
$24.00
$26.00

$24.00

$17.00

Prawn Topper 3 Prawns (Local)
Gravy (Dianne, Mushroom, Pepper, Gravy or Creamy Garlic)
Sauce (Mayonnaise, Aioli, Wasabi Mayonnaise, Truffle Chilli 
Mayonnaise, Sweet Chilli, Cranberry, Sour Cream or Homemade 
Chilli Paste) 

$6.00
$3.00
$3.00



PEDRO’S

Fish Pieces

Mini Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken Nuggets

Mini Beef Steak

Spaghetti Bolognese

Spaghetti with Vegetable 
Bolognese

KI
D

S
KI

D
S

$ 12ea

GLUTEN
FREE



PEDRO’S

W
IN

E
W

IN
E

GLASS

BOTTLE

Jim Barry Watervale Riesling  
Clare Valley, SA

$40

RIESLING
$9

Janz Tasmanian Premium Cuvee
Tasmania

Grant Burge Prosecco

$35

$42

SPARKLING

Marty’s Block
South Australia

$25

CHARDONNAY
$7

Oxford Landing 
South Australia

Tatachilla Little by Little Pinot Grigio
South Australia

$30

$35

PINOT GRIGIO
$8

$9

Squealing Pig  
Marlborough, NZ

Wirra Wirra Hiding Champion
Adelaide Hills

Marty’s Block
South Australia

$35

$40

$25

SAUVIGNON BLANC
$9

$9

$7

250ml

Pepperjack 
Barossa Valley, SA

Wirra Wirra Catapult
McLaren Vale

$48

$45

SHIRAZ 
$10

$10

$9



PEDRO’S

W
IN

E
W

IN
E

GLASS

BOTTLE

Wirra Wirra Church Block
Coonawarra

19 Crimes 
South Australia

$45

$30

CABERNET SAUVIGNON 
$10

$8

Yellowglen Yellow Brut Cuvee
(200ml) South Eastern Australia

Yellowglen Pink Soft Rose
(200ml) South Eastern Australia

Brown Brothers Prosecco
(200ml) King Valley

Brown Brothers Moscato
(200ml) Victoria

$9

$9

$9

$10

PICCOLO’S

Jim Barry Annabelle’s Rose
Western Australia

Days of Rose 
McLaren Vale

$38

$29

ROSÉ
$9

$8

OTHER REDS
Oxford Landing
Juicy Red

McGuigan Black Label (9.8%)
Mid Red

$30

$26

$8

$7

250ml

VINTAGES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Lindemans Early Harvest (8.5%)
Crisp Dry White

$30

OTHER WHITES
$7



PEDRO’S

EVENING SPECIALS

WEDNESDAY
STEAK NIGHT

THURSDAY
PASTA NIGHT

FRIDAY
CHEF’S SPECIAL

SATURDAY
CHEF’S SPECIAL


