

GF

GLUTEN FREE

ENTREES

Oysters (New Zealand)

Natural 🕞	Half dozen One dozen	\$20.00 \$30.00
Kilpatrick	Half dozen One dozen	\$22.00 \$33.00
Thai Chilli	Half dozen One dozen	\$21.00 \$31.00
Garlic Bread		\$8.00
Cheesy Garlic Bread		\$9.00
Bruschetta		\$10.00
Satay Beef Kebabs		\$15.00
Satay Chicken Kebabs		\$15.00
Honey Soy Pork Satay		\$15.00
Crumbed Calamari Rings (Local)		\$14.00
Lemon Pepper Crocodile (Local)		\$15.00

6.00PM TO 8.30PM





BAR SNACKS

Beer Battered Onion Rings	\$13.00
Spicy Mexican Nachos	\$16.00
Fried Mozzarella Sticks	\$12.00
Buffalo Wings	\$15.00
Stuffed Jalepenos	\$12.00
Bowl of Chips	\$8.00
Loaded Chips	\$15.00
Plain Wedges	\$13.00
Club Wedges	\$15.00
Sweet Potato Crisps	\$7.00

ТО 8.30PM







GF



SEAFOOD	
NT Barramundi (Crumbed or Panfried)(Local)	\$34.00
Beer Battered Flathead (Imp)	\$22.00
Creamy Garlic Prawns with Rice (Local)	\$27.00
Seafood Basket (Imp)	\$27.00
Crumbed Calamari Rings (Local)	\$22.00
Lemon Pepper Crocodile (Local)	\$28.00
Lemongrass & Coconut Curry + Chicken + Prawns + Barra	\$21 +\$4.00 +\$7.00 +\$6.00

SCHNITZELS

Schnitzel (Chicken or Beef)	Half \$16.00 Full \$25.00
Parmigiana (Chicken or Beef)	Half \$18.00 Full \$27.00
OPTIONAL TOPPINGS	
Creamy Bacon	+\$5.00
Kilpatrick	+\$4.00
Hawaiian	+\$3.00
Spicy Mexican	+\$6.00

CHICKEN

Butter Chicken

\$24.00

LAMB

Lamb Shanks

Half Serve (1) **\$20.00** Full Serve (2) **\$32.00**



6.00PM TO 8.30PM



RC PEDRO'S BIST



\star	\star	\star	\star	\star	STEAKS	\star	\star	\star	\star	\star

Scotch Fillet Steak (approx 350g) 🕞	\$40.00
T-Bone Steak (approx 400g) 🕞	\$38.00
Rump Steak (approx 350g) 🕞	\$36.00
Porterhouse Steak (approx 350g) ြော	\$38.00
Pork Cutlets	1 Cutlet \$22.00 2 Cutlets \$32.00
Pork Cutlets BBQ Pork Riblet	•



SALADS	
Warm Pumpkin and Chickpea Salad With Grilled Haloumi	\$17.00
Caesar Salad (dressing contains anchovies) + Chicken + Prawns	\$17.00 +\$4.00 +\$6.00
Thai Beef Salad	\$22.00

Southern Style Crispy Chicken	\$20.00
Asian Noodle Salad	\$17.00



6.00PM 8.30PM



GF

GLUTEN FREE

PASTACarbonaraPlain
Chicken
Prawn (Local)\$20.00
\$24.00
\$26.00Beef Lasagna\$24.00
\$26.00Spaghetti Bolognese\$17.00

SAUCES & TOPPERS

Prawn Topper 3 Prawns (Local) Gravy (Dianne, Mushroom, Pepper, Gravy or Creamy Garlic) **Sauce** (Mayonnaise, Aioli, Wasabi Mayonnaise, Truffle Chilli Mayonnaise, Sweet Chilli, Cranberry, Sour Cream or Homemade Chilli Paste)

6.00PM TO 8.30PM

\$6.00

\$3.00

\$3.00





Please check the menu screens for our desserts







INCLUDES ACTIVITY PACK

Fish Pieces

Mini Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken Nuggets

Mini Beef Steak®

Spaghetti Bolognese

Spaghetti with Vegetable Bolognese







	250ml	0
SPARKLING		
Janz Tasmanian Premium Cuvee Tasmania		\$35
Grant Burge Prosecco	\$9	\$42

SAUVIGNON BLANC
SAUVIGINUN DLANC
Saucaling Dia

Squealing Pig Marlborough, NZ	Þ 9	\$ 35
Wirra Wirra Hiding Champion Adelaide Hills	\$9	\$40
Marty's Block South Australia	\$7	\$25

CHARDONNAY

Marty's Block	\$7	\$25
South Australia		

RIESLING

Jim Barry Watervale Riesling Clare Valley, SA	\$9	\$40
PINOT GRIGIO	•••••	••••

Oxford Landing South Australia	\$8	\$30
Tatachilla Little by Little Pinot Grigio South Australia	\$9	\$35

SHIRAZ Pepperjack \$10 \$48 Barossa Valley, SA \$10 \$48 Wirra Wirra Catapult \$10 \$45 McLaren Vale \$10 \$45





¢ 2 E

¢ŋ

......



	250ml	U
ROSÉ		
Jim Barry Annabelle's Rose Western Australia	\$9	\$38
Days of Rose	\$8	\$29

McLaren Vale

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CABERRET SAG FIGHTON		
Wirra Wirra Church Block Coonawarra	\$10	\$45
19 Crimes South Australia	\$8	\$30

OTHER REDS

Oxford Landing Juicy Red	\$8	\$30
McGuigan Black Label (9.8%) Mid Red	\$7	\$26

OTHER WHITES

Lindemans Early Harvest (8.5%)	\$7	\$30
Crisp Dry White		

PICCOLO'S Yellowglen Yellow Brut Cuvee \$9 (200ml) South Eastern Australia _____ _ _ Yellowglen Pink Soft Rose \$9 (200ml) South Eastern Australia _____ **Brown Brothers Prosecco \$9** (200ml) King Valley _____ **Brown Brothers Moscato** \$10 (200ml) Victoria

VINTAGES SUBJECT TO CHANGE











........

.







EVENING SPECIALS

.......

WEDNESDAY STEAK NIGHT

THURSDAY PASTA NIGHT

FRIDAY CHEF'S SPECIAL

SATURDAY CHEF'S SPECIAL